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FAULT CATEGORY OLD CODE NEW CODE MALFUNCTIONS 

BROKEN PART M153 RECEIVER PLUG SCREWS BROKEN 

FAULT CATEGORY OLD CODE NEW CODE MALFUNCTIONS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 

M001 
M027 
M064 

M017 
M032 
M020 
M028 
M058 

M048 

M040 

M031 
M041 
M035 
M060 
M042 
M039 
M043 

M049 
MOBS 
M056 

M101 ACCURACY 
M104 CHAMBER ROUGH f RINGS f TEAR§HIGH[( 
M109 DAMAGES CASES, BULLETS OR S~~:sP'.i:?> 
M112 HEADSPACE IS EXCESSIVE ........... . 

M113 MUZZLE DAMAGE .,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,., ••.... · . .,.,.,.,.,.,.,.,., 
M121 RECEIVER IS MISCUT ·.·.:.:::::::::>::?:?\:.:· ... .,.,.,.,. 

M124 SIGHTS OFF CENTER}(} .:::::::}::+::\,., 
M127 TRIGGER PULL IS OLJ:f:Q'F FACTORYsR~CS. 
M128 CHAMBER DIRTY f Ri~fi)i:f:y. 
M130 HEADSPACE AT MlN!:fiiiQ~i(/\: 
M132 BLUING SAL TS ARIEHflLEEDING:::F.l~:OMMETAL 
M133 EXTRACTOR MISSlNG 
M135 TRIGGER CON[')l:~QJ.QR BINDS 
M139 RIFLING ROUGW@l)iJ$'GW.Tf DAMAGED 
M144 ROLL MARKING VISTBLE:JNSIPf..BORE 
M154 RECEIVER SCOPE MQWNf:flQ:t~s OFF CENTER 
M155 BOLT FACEiJ$HRQWQ:b:A!i\iiA@Eb 
M156 BORE IS l-:i:E#;'f::¢.M!ii.:GKED 
M161 EJECTOR STOCKttitaoi..1. 
M163 FREEBQR~ MIScufYMjjfo:> 
M170 SCOP~)~OUNTTHREADS'{)PSET IN RECEIVER 
M173 BAR~kBRAQk'~T OUJ\QF POSITION 
M174 BOL:]$TOP $J!PKS 
M176 REW:R:f:i!~pJfQR REQ:t,WUUPDATE 
M177 STOCKiiJ;QJ:$\:i.Qpi;Q:fROPERL Y 
M178 TRIG ADJ SCR~Vi/$:RESET, CANNOT READJUST 

MODELS 

MODELS 

MISCELLANEOUS M102 !il::i\!i:AN¢\tQf FIREARM IS NEEDED TO PERFORM PROPER REPAIR 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 

FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 

FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 

M053 M105 .::coNSlGtii!E.O:G.UN 
M106 ,.,)COULD NBfQ0.pL1CATE CUSTOMERS COMPLAINT 

Moa2 M107 ::r:cREDIT RETde~ 
M103 ::\QAMA.!3E APB!$ARS TO HAVE OCCURRED IN TRANSIT 

M050 M114 ·Noj!~QRey,~§P,PNDENCE 
M038 MO~ ::. .. NO FAtJt;Tf:PUND AT BENCH 
Mo4s rliifi'ij: ::teAc.K1NG ERROR 
M037 .:MJ23 ··:$Af:!HX:gQNCERN, EXAMINED BY PRODUCT SERVICE 

/M140 ACTION]$ DIFFICULT TO OPEN 
M051 t?till175. \}rss BOLfLOCKED IN THE "OPEN" POSITION 
M044 ,f:/M11Q\} FAILS TO FIRE 
M010 ,,:::::\Mt$:} FAILS TO EXTRACT 
M057 . · :\M1$.t\ ... ~IGHT OR NO INDENT FROM FIRING PIN 
M03~/\: ... M134 :::::f6:\;!L TY MAGAZINE 
M009t:\}} \MJ37 ··t,Ails TO EJECT 
M023 ·••·::\?Ml$$.: ::::..·.WILL NOT FEED PROPERLY 

.. Mf'O ::\~XTRACTOR IS CATCHING ON SHELL HEAD 
MQ:t~: ?::}::J)M42: .... MAGAZINE DIFFICULT TO LOAD 

M160 

., •. ,,,<?MUt 
.w.·.w .. ·.·.·.w.·. Mf'f1 
;:;:;:;:;:;:;:: ;:::::;:;:;:::: :\:, .. M 118 

t:?M119 

EJECTOR DOES NOT HAVE ENOUGH TENSION 
CLOSES HARD OVER SHELL 
FINISH IS DAMAGED ON TRIGGER GUARD/PLATE 
POOR FINISH - BARREL 
POOR FINISH - FORE END 
POOR FINISH - RECEIVER (OR FRAME) 
POOR FINISH - STOCK 

FINISH 
FINISH 

·:.:.:·:. ··:·. M01 9 :·:·:·M 122 

<::§:::Mon .,,::'I'JM126 
RUSTED COMPONENT 
STOCK MARRED 

FINISH M143 POOR RECOIL PAD TO STOCK FIT 
M171 CAMO FINISH WORN/DAMAGED 

BROKEt,;f P,:#Rf' M103 BUTT PLATE f RECOIL PAD IS BROKEN 
BROKB:N:PART MQ~} M125 STOCK CRACKED 

::::::: ::::::: 
Subject to Protectiv;''cNiii~r@wtiilm~s v. Remington 
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